MC0630 series
Features:   Applications:
    Large Current and Low DCR.     Notebooks/Desktops/Server applications.
    Magnetically shielded construction.     Low profile, high current power supplies.
    High frequency range up to 1.0 MHz.     Battery powered devices.
    RoHS compliant* and halogen free.     DC/DC converters.
    Low noise.
    Operating temperature range: -40℃ TO +125℃

□
D.C.R (mΩ)
MC0630-1R5M1
0.47
0.36
20
Saturation Current
1.5
MC0630-R36M1
MC0630-R47M1
MC0630-R56M1
MC0630-R68M1
3.9 4.35
5 16 18
10 11 11 16.5
MC0630-2R2M1 2.2 14 16 8
36 6 8
12.5
MC0630-3R3M1 3.3 24 27 6.5 12
18
MC0630-6R8M1 6.8 45 50 4 5.5
MC0630-4R7M1 4.7 32
MC0630-1R0M1 1 7.1 7.8 13
0.56
0.68 4.5
16
Product code Inductance value Tolerance Serial code